SERT Distribution Sites

2022 IAN
DAILY TOTAL MEALS DISTRIBUTED 0 DAILY TOTAL WATER DISTRIBUTED 0 SITES OPEN: 18 TOTAL SITES: 28
Related
Region Count Mission Site Name Site Type Site Status — Water Address Entrydate
¥ Y - Distributed Distributed -
Number
. Collier Point of . 1895 Veteran's Park Dr, 10/02/2022
Region 6 3364 Veteran's Park . . | Mobilizing Each
County Distribution Naples, FL 34109 13:14:32
Redion 6 Highlands 1437 South Sebrin Point of Mobilizin Each 7205 S George Bvd. Sebring, 10/02/2022
g County g Distribution g FL 33875 12:39:50
. Highlands Point of . 600 W College Drive. Avon 10/02/2022
Region 6 1438 Avon Park o Mobilizing Each
County Distribution Park, 32825 12:38:34
. Highlands . Point of . 70 Plaza Ave. lake Placid 10/02/2022
Region 6 1436 Lake Placid o Mobilizing Each
County Distribution 33852 12:37:32
Desoto Point of 1325 E. Oak St. Arcadia, FL.  10/02/2022
Region 6 2659 St. Arcadia o Open Each 102/
County Distribution 34266 12:35:42
. Desoto Nocatee Point of 4846 SW Shores, Nocatee, FI  10/02/2022
Region 6 2652 o Open Each
County Elementry Distribution 34266 12:33:19
Desoto EOC .
Redion 6 Desoto 2333 (HYBRID) Point of Open Each 2200 North East Roan St, 10/02/2022
g County . Distribution P Acadia, FL 34266 12:32:23
Arcadia
. Sarasota Point of 14380 Tamiami Trail North  10/02/2022
Region 6 1468 North Port o Open Each
County Distribution Port, FL. 34287 12:30:35
. Sarasota Point of 240 S. Indiana Ave 10/02/2022
Region 6 1471 Englewood o Open Each
County Distribution Englewood, FL 34223 12:26:11
. Sarasota Hyundai Point of 200 Jacaranda Blvd. Venice, 10/02/2022
Region 6 1466 . o Open Each
County Venice Distribution FL 34292 12:08:31
. Sarasota Comm Ctr Point of 326 S. Nokomis Ave. Venice, 10/02/2022
Region 6 2068 . o Open Each
County Venice Distribution FL 12:08:06
. Sarasota Twin Lakes Point of 10/02/2022
Region 6 1469 o Open Each 6700 Clark Rd. Sarasota, FL
County Park Distribution 12:07:36
. Sarasota . Point of o 1400 Lucaya Ave. Venice, FL  10/02/2022
Region 6 2318 Wellfield Park o Mobilizing Each
County Distribution 4292 12:00:00
. Hardee Point of 611 S 6th Avenue , Wachula, 10/02/2022
Region 4 717 Wachula, FL o Open Each
County Distribution FL 33873 11:52:33
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Related

Mission Site Name Site Type
Number
Immokalee .
Point of
2239 State Farmers o
Distribution
Market
Point of
2316 Sugden Park .
Distribution
Everglades City Point of
2298 . . o
- City Office Distribution
Ann Denver .
. Point of
2043 Memorial o
. Distribution
Regional Park
Charlette Point of
2040 o
Sports Park Distribution
Muscle Car Point of
2047 . o
City Distribution
N Ft Meyers .
] Point of
1948 Community o
Distribution
Park
Old Bonita Point of
1958 ) o
Library Distribution
Estero High Point of
1951 o
School Distribution
Kelly Soccer Point of
1950 .
Complex Distribution
Cape Coral
P Point of
1947 Sports T
Distribution
Complex
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Mobilizing

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Food
Distributed

Water
Distributed

Each

Each
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Each

Each

Each

Each
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Address

424 New Market Rd E,
Immokalee, FL 34142

4284 Avalon

Drive, Naples, FL 34113

102 Copeland

Ave, Naples, FL 34113

6791 San Casa Dr.
Englewood, FL 34224

2300 El Jobean Rd Port
Charlotte, FL 33948

10175 Tamami Trl Punta
Gorda, FL 33950

2000 N. Recreation Pkwy
North Fort Meyers, FL 33903

26878 Pine Ave Bonita
Springs, FL 34135

9100 Williams
Road, Estero, FL 33928

10750 Kelly Road , Fort
Myers, FL 33908

1410 Sports Blvd Cape Coral

33991

Entrydate

10/02/2022
11:51:01

10/02/2022
11:34:27

10/02/2022
11:32:51

10/02/2022
11:31:32

10/02/2022
11:27:45

10/02/2022
11:23:45

10/02/2022
10:46:50

10/02/2022
10:44:40

10/02/2022
10:40:02

10/02/2022
10:38:36

10/02/2022
10:30:06




